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EERE Tariff Adjustment
#H BBl 73 2012 2013 A 22
Components W/ ¢/unit I/ ¢/unit  Adjustment
HAEE
Basic Tariff 94.1 94.7 +0.6
AR BRI E
Fuel Clause Charge 37.0 40.2 +3.2
FEE +3.8
Net Tariff 131.1 134.9

(+2.9%)
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HK Electric

Tariff Movement

o 2009-2013FEAEERIFFIE e Stable basic tariffs in 2009 - 2013
o FEELFFARMKES EFFIE e Net tariff increases due to high fuel costs

W/E ¢/unit
150

SOEORHESIE UL E Fuel Clause Charge W B KEE Basic Tariff

.Alll"
A Ay S
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
BRRR . HEFEEBEER T ES Source: Respective Tariff Review press releases 2
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Basic Tariff Stable

HAREE Basic Tariff *

FE -
Year W/ E HREHE Z2EHE

¢/unit Y-0-Y Adjustment Cumulative Adjustment
2008 116.9 -
2009 [ 94.5 -19.2% 2009 - 2013 FEAE BRI TE
2011 93.1 -1.5% Basic Tariffs in 2009 — 2013 are stable
2013 94.7 +0.6%

* R EEENER ATNEARSE * Basic tariffs published in respective Tariff Review press releases 3
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FHEIRES Oil Price Movement
140
tefmmisFERIREE
(=7T/18)
120 . =
Brent Crude Oil Spot Price (North Sea)
(US$/BBL)
100
80
60
w"/ 3 4 BB AS SR S B 1002270 M 2 B
0 Crude oil prices in recent years stay
above US$100/barrel most of the time
20 :
2009 2010 2011 2012
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PARHE 15 SR B IR FUIR Fuel Clause Recovery Account
BMEET | ]
HK $ Million

) (1,035) (860) (490)

(500)

(1,000)
O zpeE U fhat e
Actual Figure ForecastFigure
(1,500)
2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
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Enhanced Domestic Tariff Structure

« H150E REBAIE A8 « Zero net tariff increase for the first 150 units
. WH TEIEEEEEE, DL * Introduce “Super Saver Discount” to:
v SEIETERE v" Provide incentive for customers to save energy

v B/MERSESRENAERY v Reduce the electricity charges for low-
consumption families

. frE L s B BB MEZEEE * Continue Concessionary Tariff for those in need

e EETREIBEE 4 “Super Saver Discount”
Domestic customers with consumption of
EEEFREA—ER not more than 100 units
FHEA#ER100E - for any month will enjoy

wREET= L hth &= 5% discount on that monthly bill
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Concessionary Tariff Continues for Those in Need

\ ] l 1

”
BRAE_B8E 60% discount
ERNHFERE for the first 200 units each month
HMRIEE Deposit waived
AR REWE No minimum charge
EOHAEAREEI00E/NBG - 199  Eligible for “Super Saver Discount” for
28 "RIEEEEESE any month with consumption not more

than 100 units
N
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Enhanced Non-domestic Tariff Structure

 E— D BIEREI

* Further enhance progressive

structure
c BBEBNE=4 -Increase from three tariff blocks
1= & 1 4K to four

« B500E HEE « Zero net tariff increase for the
s A first 500 units
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Impact on Customers

HEPTE
FEEPR
Domestic Customers
BARE(E)| ZEEF |BH#RE(GT)
Monthly Cumulative Monthly
Consumption | Customers Adjustment
(Units) % (HK$)
100 10% -4.7*
150 18% 0
275 41% +3.0
500 69% +13.2
*AB/BNL "THIEEREER

After 5% “Super Saver Discount”

IEEEEFR
Non-domestic Customers
BARE(E) ZEEFR |BH#AE(GT)
Monthly Cumulative Monthly
Consumption | Customers Adjustment
(Units) % (HK$)

500 44% 0
700 91% +8.0
1,700 70% +49.2
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FEEERAEMBEIREHHEE
Domestic Tariff cheaper than Other Cities

300
FEEE (IW/E) (BE20125F11A)
Domestic Tariff (HK¢/unit) (as at Nov 2012)
200

&

HK Eleciric

100

0

e % i .%ﬂ %

2013 E(E iz il L] 3 e

2013 Tariff W
I %] - p A
~ = S ) r
m < Q i =
™ o] o D
= O > 9 <
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TR tERiZEERPESEMER3,300EESTE ; tbBRE Remark:  Comparison based on annual residential customer consumption of 3,300 units;

BRI HE2012F11BNEERER Tariffs and exchange rates are as at Nov 2012
BRRR . #LEER Source:  Web search 10
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oK EEE Affordable Tariff

M HEMERR R ER
Composite CPI Expenditure Weights

B £ Housing (31.66%)

W &7 Electricity (1.77%)

W AR Gas (1.00%)

M &7 Alcoholic drinks & tobacco (0.59%)
M it A4 & Durable goods (5.27%)

W Z#IERARFE Misc. Services (15.87%)

W ZIEY 6 Misc. goods (4.17%)

" 1Kf& Clothing & footwear (3.45%)

" 2258 Transport (8.44%)
“ 7K Water (0.33%)
" B Food (27.45%)

=

BRIRIR - BUBHRETE Source: Census and Statistics Department

11



FIMEEIRE

B BIE
HK Eleclric

Overseas Electricity Tariff Increases

BlZXR /= BREER 20125 EigNNNE
Country/ Region Affected Customers | Cumulative % Increase in 2012
Australia All ' '
SR (£ 7.0~9.1%
United Kingdom Domestic ' '
=p =]
/= /=
9% ~ 27% *
Taiwan Al ° °
e fE o
Thailand Domestic
* AEE RERRE T RERSEINE - B—PRERERR2012E6 * Cumulative increase for the first and the second phases. First phase was
B10B##EEH ; £_MEEBAIAREIAN2012FE12H10HE#E implemented on 10 June 2012. The implementation date of the second phase was
22013F1081HEK - postponed from 10 December 2012 to 1 October 2013.

ERFOR ;| BRI RE AT

Source: Respective news and power companies’ websites 12
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=SV EIN _— . . ey )
SR EpL ] 3% Tariff Volatility Comparison
190
FE=EEHEE (2008 = 100) BN
70 Domestic Tariff Index (2008 = 100) Australia
(+79.0%)
. 1B
Singapore
(+24.2%)
130 s
[
United Kingdom
110
(+21.9%)
90 B
HK Electric
(o)
70 I I I I (+ 14 /0)
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
ERIRR (ZEEIE 2008F38 £20125F9A) Sources (quarterly data, Mar 2008 to Sep 2012):

1) SBN#HKETE - BEVMEBIER(ZENE D) (BHE) 1) Consumer price index on electricity (including GST), Australian Bureau of Statistics, Australia.
2) REIFEREEEERER A - SEAEESEEMEE  2) Monthly domestic retail price index on electricity (including VAT), Energy Price Statistics,

H(ZHER) Department of Energy & Climate Change, UK
3) MIEE NS - BEERFEEBEZHEHER) 3) Low-tension domestic tariff (including GST), SP Services Ltd., Singapore Power Group
4) BEYIIEEER 4) HK Electric’s average domestic tariffs

13
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World Class Services -
18 Customer Service

Standards

Reliability Rating of Electricity
Supply

Average Time for Supply
Restoration after Interruption
of Supply

Average Waiting Time for
Telephone Calls to Customers
Emergency Services Centre

Average Arrival Time at Scene
in Urban Areas in Response to
Emergency Calls

> 99.998%

<2hrs

<9s

< 28 min

> 99.999%

1 hr 16 min

1.3s

19 min

Source: HK Electric Customer Service Standards Brochure 2012
(downloadable from HK Electric website www.hkelectric.com

S

Reliability Rating of Eleciricity Supply

Average MNotification Period before Planned Suspension
of Electrici

Average Time for Supply Restoration after Interruption of

Supply

Site Investigation for Power Quality Enquiries
Connection of Supply

Conneclion of Supply

— Not Requiring Installation Inspeciion

— After Satisfactory Insiallation Inspection
Installation Inspection Appoiniment

— Provide Appoinfment for Insiallation Inspection

— Appointment Punctuality (within a 1.5-hour fime band)

Reconnection of Supply after Payment of Ouistanding
Charges

Electricity Accounts & Meters
Closure of Electricity Account at Customer Request

Deposit Refund by Cheque after Full Authorisation by
Customer and Closure of Account

Special Request on Meter Reading

Processing of Concessionary Tariff Application upon
Confirmation from Assessment Cenire

Meter Testing

Customer Enquiries

Average Waiting Time for Counter Services at Customer
Cenlre

Average Waifing Time for Telephone Enquiry Services by
Customer Services Representatives

Reply to Written Enquiries on Customer Accounts
Site Investigation for Eleciricity Consumption Enquiries
Emergency Services

Average Waiting Time for Telephone Calls to Customers
Emergency Services Cenfre

Average Arrival Time at Scene in Urban Areas in
Response to Emergency Calls

e
HK Electric

Better than 99.998%

7 days in advance

Within 2 hours

Within 3 working days
Within the next working day
Within the same day

Within 2 working days

Better than 98%

Same day as payment is received

Within 2 working days
Within 5 working days

Within the next working day

Within 2 working days

Accuracy fraceable to international
standards via HOKLAS accredited
Standards Laboratory

Less than 3.5 minutes

Less than 9 seconds

Within 7 working days after receipt

Within 3 working days

Less than 9 seconds

Less than 28 minutes

Better than 99.999%

1 hour 16 minutes

Achieved

Achieved

Achieved

Achieved

Achieved
Achieved

Achieved
Achieved

Achieved
Achieved

Achieved

1.25 minutes

8.8 seconds

Achieved
Achieved

1.3 seconds

19 minutes
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Significant Emissions Reduction

BERL Emissions 2012* \EE 2005

* JEHREHME 2012*

Estimated year-end figures 16
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